

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9541 of 2024

=====

SARJANSINH NAGJIBAVA AMBALIYA

Versus

GUJARAT INFORMATION COMMISSION & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

MR PARTHIV A BHATT(5331) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1
for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2,3

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MS. JUSTICE SANGEETA K. VISHEN

Date : 02/07/2024

ORAL ORDER

In view of leave note of Mr Parthiv A. Bhatt, learned advocate
for the petitioner, list the matter on 18.07.2024.

(SANGEETA K. VISHEN,J)

BINOY B PILLAI