

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9541 of 2024

=====

SARJANSINH NAGJIBAVA AMBALIYA

Versus

GUJARAT INFORMATION COMMISSION & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

MR PARTHIV A BHATT(5331) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA P. MAYEE

Date : 25/10/2024

ORAL ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for time to take appropriate instructions as to whether the information sought for and granted for the last 10 years is sufficient for the purpose of the petitioner or not.

List on 28.10.2024.

MAYA

(ANIRUDDHA P. MAYEE, J.)