

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9541 of 2024

=====

SARJANSINH NAGJIBAVA AMBALIYA

Versus

GUJARAT INFORMATION COMMISSION & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

MR PARTHIV A BHATT(5331) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE NIRAL R. MEHTA

Date : 23/09/2025

ORAL ORDER

Mr. Parthiv Bhatt, learned advocate for the petitioner was not present when the matter was called out.

In the interest of justice, the matter is adjourned to 14.10.2025.

MAYA

(NIRAL R. MEHTA,J)